

2016 Summer Jr. Team Tennis Sponsorship

Dear Business Owner:

On behalf of the Georgetown Tennis Association (GTA), we would like to invite your business to participate as a **2016 GTA Summer Jr. Team Tennis Sponsor.** We are making plans for an amazing summer season of **Jr. Team Tennis**, offering children ages 5 to 18 in our community so many positive opportunities that will last a life-time. Through our summer programs, GTA is dedicated to developing the growth of tennis by providing tennis programs for junior players of all ages and levels in a **FUN** and **ENCOURAGING** environment.

By participating as a sponsor, you'll be able to enjoy excellent exposure to this important segment of your target audience. Your sponsorship fee will be used to help the Georgetown Tennis Association fund these programs for our junior tennis participants in the community. The success of our programs is largely credited to our community support.

Tennis is an Impact Sport.. the impact of Jr. Tennis in our community goes beyond the tennis skills gained on the tennis courts; but in each player's new found confidence and love for tennis.

Enclosed you will the find sponsorship agreement form for 2016 GTA Jr. Team Tennis.

We will be happy to discuss any questions. Please return your sponsorship commitment form by mailing to GTA PO Box 626 Georgetown, KY 40324 or via e-mail at gtownjrtennis@gmail.com. We also ask that you send us your company logo.

Thank you in advance for your willingness to support the efforts of the Georgetown Tennis Association and making a positive impact in our community.

Sincerely,

Dan B. Moore President - Georgetown Tennis Association www.georgetowntennis.org gtownjrtennis@gmail.com 859-983-2034



2016 Summer Jr. Team Tennis Sponsorship

Sponsorship Agreement Form

Send logo to gtownirtennis@gmail.com in vector format if possible

ponsor/Company Title
Contact Name
itreet Address:
City, State, Zip:
elephone: Fax:E-mail:
/we agree to sponsor 2016 Jr. Tennis at the following level of sponsorship:
☐ Jr. Team Tennis Team Sponsorship \$350
Logo Recognition on all Jr. Team Tennis Shirts Recognition on GTA Eacebook Page/Parent E-mails/Website/Flyers

Logo Recognition on all Jr. Team Tennis Shirts
Recognition on GTA Facebook Page/Parent E-mails/Website/Flyers
Logo Recognition on JTT Banner(s)

<u>Method of Payment</u> Please provide full payment with the completed Sponsorship Agreement Form, and return by e-mail or mail to **GTA PO Box 626 Georgetown, KY 40324**. Any sponsorship not paid upon submission of agreement will be invoiced for the amount of the selected level of sponsorship (by June 3rd). Make checks payable to Georgetown Tennis Association (GTA).